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Saturday   6:00 pm Lanes 1 - 18Bowland Salisbury
USBC Certification:

Team Standings
Points Pins + High High HDCP HDCP

Place Team Name Won HDCP Game Sers Game Sers

1 SUPER BOWLERS 6 3360 384 723 604 1163
2 SCALLY WAGS 5 3357 396 744 624 1200
3 PINK PANTHERS 5 3250 306 610 556 1110
4 THE CROWS 4 3536 446 828 636 1208
5 TEAM STRIKERS 4 3395 458 851 613 1161
6 THE WHO 4 3317 367 650 605 1126
7 FAB 3 4 3267 337 660 573 1132
8 THE MISFITS 4 3230 448 790 600 1094
9 SCOOBY DOO 3 3253 325 622 576 1148

10 D C STRIKERS 3 2157 316 625 563 1119
11 ATOMIC KITTENS 2 3350 387 728 607 1168
12 TEAM MUSIC 2 3335 409 728 647 1204
13 THE SWIFTIES 2 3281 365 695 599 1163
14 The Dream Team 2 3234 356 653 579 1099
15 THE TRIPLETS 2 3159 395 755 560 1085
16 ADELAIDE STRIKERS 1 3140 277 538 548 1080
17 LIGHTNING STRIKE 1 3123 317 616 540 1062
18 JCL 0 3169 278 551 543 1077

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- Total WON
1-2 THE TRIPLETS 540 501 1041 0 <---> THE CROWS 574 614 1188 2
3-4 THE MISFITS 520 558 1078 2 <---> The Dream Team 514 540 1054 0
5-6 ATOMIC KITTENS 538 516 1054 0 <---> TEAM STRIKERS 548 613 1161 2
7-8 SCALLY WAGS 588 504 1092 1 <---> LIGHTNING STRIKE 512 523 1035 1

9-10 FAB 3 508 528 1036 0 <---> TEAM MUSIC 557 647 1204 2
11-12 SUPER BOWLERS 555 581 1136 2 <---> JCL 534 543 1077 0
13-14 THE WHO 605 521 1126 2 <---> D C STRIKERS 0 0 0 0
15-16 SCOOBY DOO 572 576 1148 2 <---> THE SWIFTIES 520 523 1043 0
17-18 ADELAIDE STRIKERS 487 519 1006 0 <---> PINK PANTHERS 552 554 1106 2

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18

Today   7-  9  13- 15  18- 11  16- 14   3-  2  17-  5   1-  4   8- 10  12-  6
Next Week  14-  1   4- 16   6- 17   8- 13  10- 15  12- 18   7-  2   9-  3   5- 11

Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game 458 TEAM STRIKERS 429 THE CROWS 409 TEAM MUSIC
Scratch Series 851 TEAM STRIKERS 818 THE CROWS 736 THE MISFITS

Handicap Game 647 TEAM MUSIC 614 THE CROWS 613 TEAM STRIKERS
Handicap Series 1204 TEAM MUSIC 1188 THE CROWS 1161 TEAM STRIKERS

Men Scratch Game 197 PETER 193 JAYDEN HENNEKER 180 SHANE
Scratch Series 357 PETER 335 SHANE 299 KARL SCHMEDEMANN

Handicap Game 249 JAYDEN HENNEKER 241 KARL SCHMEDEMANN 227 LIAM TEEFY
Handicap Series 437 KARL SCHMEDEMANN 425 SHANE 422 LIAM TEEFY

Women Scratch Game 149 JORDAN HAMILTON 148 JEN 146 BRITNEY THOMPSON
Scratch Series 274 JEN 257 BRITNEY THOMPSON 256 JORDAN HAMILTON

Handicap Game 224 JORDAN HAMILTON 220 ALYSSA SMITH 218 BRITNEY THOMPSON
Handicap Series 421 ALYSSA SMITH 411 CHELSEA BRUNTON 406 JORDAN HAMILTON

Weekly Game Over Average Weekly Series over Average
Game - Avg=Difference Series - Avg=Difference

Men 193 - 129=64 JAYDEN HENNEKER 299 - 226=73 KARL SCHMEDEMANN
172 - 113=59 KARL SCHMEDEMANN 242 - 174=68 LIAM TEEFY

BLS-2023/AS 35.04.02 licensed to Belinda Sims - Bowland SalisburyBLS-2023/AS 35.04.02 licensed to Belinda Sims - Bowland SalisburyBLS-2023/AS 35.04.02 licensed to Belinda Sims - Bowland SalisburyBLS-2023/AS 35.04.02 licensed to Belinda Sims - Bowland SalisburyBLS-2023/AS 35.04.02 licensed to Belinda Sims - Bowland SalisburyBLS-2023/AS 35.04.02 licensed to Belinda Sims - Bowland SalisburyBLS-2023/AS 35.04.02 licensed to Belinda Sims - Bowland SalisburyBLS-2023/AS 35.04.02 licensed to Belinda Sims - Bowland SalisburyBLS-2023/AS 35.04.02 licensed to Belinda Sims - Bowland Salisbury31/01/2026  11:40 am  Page 1 of 3



SKITTLES 2631/01/2026    Week 3 of 42 Page 2

Weekly Game Over Average Weekly Series over Average
Game - Avg=Difference Series - Avg=Difference

137 - 87=50 LIAM TEEFY 237 - 184=53 DALE PATERSON

Women 149 - 106=43 JORDAN HAMILTON 253 - 188=65 ALYSSA SMITH
136 - 94=42 ALYSSA SMITH 247 - 194=53 CHELSEA BRUNTON

146 - 109=37 BRITNEY THOMPSON 256 - 212=44 JORDAN HAMILTON

Season High Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

458 TEAM STRIKERS 851 TEAM STRIKERS 647 TEAM MUSIC 1208 THE CROWS
448 THE MISFITS 828 THE CROWS 636 THE CROWS 1204 TEAM MUSIC
446 THE CROWS 790 THE MISFITS 624 SCALLY WAGS 1200 SCALLY WAGS
409 TEAM MUSIC 755 THE TRIPLETS 613 TEAM STRIKERS 1168 ATOMIC KITTENS
396 SCALLY WAGS 744 SCALLY WAGS 607 ATOMIC KITTENS 1163 SUPER BOWLERS
395 THE TRIPLETS 728 ATOMIC KITTENS 605 THE WHO 1163 THE SWIFTIES

728 TEAM MUSIC

Men Scratch Game 247 PETER 193 JAYDEN HENNEKER 191 HARLEM WRIGHT 181 CHLOE MAY
Scratch Series 413 PETER 335 SHANE 333 CHLOE MAY 314 HARLEM WRIGHT

Handicap Game 260 PETER 249 JAYDEN HENNEKER 249 CHLOE MAY 246 HARLEM WRIGHT
Handicap Series 469 CHLOE MAY 439 PETER 437 KARL SCHMEDEMANN 427 ALEX

Women Scratch Game 181 AMY BARNES 153 JEN 149 JORDAN HAMILTON 146 BRITNEY THOMPSON
Scratch Series 296 AMY BARNES 274 JEN 258 ASHLEE PALMER 257 BRITNEY THOMPSON

Handicap Game 233 AMY BARNES 224 JORDAN HAMILTON 220 ALYSSA SMITH 218 BRITNEY THOMPSON
Handicap Series 421 ALYSSA SMITH 411 CHELSEA BRUNTON 410 BRITNEY THOMPSON 406 ASHLEE PALMER

406 JORDAN HAMILTON

Season Game Over Average Season Series over Average
Game - Avg=Difference Series - Avg=Difference

Men 181 - 114=67 CHLOE MAY 333 - 228=105 CHLOE MAY
193 - 129=64 JAYDEN HENNEKER 299 - 226=73 KARL SCHMEDEMANN
247 - 183=64 PETER 242 - 174=68 LIAM TEEFY
167 - 104=63 ALEX 275 - 208=67 ALEX

Women 181 - 134=47 AMY BARNES 253 - 188=65 ALYSSA SMITH
149 - 106=43 JORDAN HAMILTON 234 - 178=56 BRITNEY THOMPSON

136 - 94=42 ALYSSA SMITH 247 - 194=53 CHELSEA BRUNTON
128 - 89=39 BRITNEY THOMPSON 258 - 214=44 ASHLEE PALMER

256 - 212=44 JORDAN HAMILTON

Team Rosters
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- Total Total

1 - TEAM STRIKERS
HENNEKER, JAYDEN 135 52 812 6 193 295 249 420 102 193 295 407
WRIGHT, HARLEM 143 45 863 6 191 314 246 424 156 126 282 370
STAGG, JESSE 133 53 798 6 150 300 194 384 135 139 274 384

2 - THE MISFITS
, ELIZA 114 68 686 6 139 250 192 356 106 115 221 355
, PETER 189 8 1138 6 247 413 260 439 160 197 357 365
, JAMIE 76 99 456 6 93 162 183 358 83 75 158 358

3 - ATOMIC KITTENS
THOMPSON, BRITNEY 115 68 694 6 146 257 218 410 146 111 257 401
THOMPSON, NAOMI 92 86 552 6 109 198 189 358 90 70 160 322
BARNES, AMY 138 49 832 6 181 296 233 400 106 139 245 331

4 - THE CROWS
, ALEX 123 61 494 4 167 275 243 427 0 0
, JEN 132 54 795 6 153 274 216 396 148 126 274 386
, SHANE 151 39 908 6 180 335 225 425 155 180 335 425
, MARK bk94 84 209 2 123 209 207 377 86 123 209 377
5 - THE TRIPLETS
LAPEDOTA, DANIEL 138 49 829 6 171 300 207 372 123 128 251 339
STACEY, ANDREW 112 70 672 6 126 251 193 385 117 107 224 364
, DIANNE 104 76 624 6 118 228 186 352 113 79 192 338

6 - The Dream Team
PALMER, ASHLEE 106 75 636 6 141 258 215 406 90 82 172 306
PORTER, CHELSEA 105 76 635 6 123 231 196 377 86 101 187 327
SMITH, ALYSSA 104 76 629 6 136 253 220 421 117 136 253 421
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High High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- Total Total
7 - SUPER BOWLERS
PHILLIPS, BRODIE 98 81 593 6 104 208 185 370 97 96 193 353
HAMILTON, JORDAN 113 69 681 6 149 256 224 406 107 149 256 406
KARSTEN, CALEB 137 50 548 4 172 295 234 419 134 119 253 377
8 - TEAM MUSIC
TENRAA, ASHLEA 95 84 571 6 114 205 201 379 91 114 205 379
SCHMEDEMANN, KARL 125 60 753 6 172 299 241 437 127 172 299 437
OCONNOR, MATTHEW 102 78 615 6 123 224 205 388 101 123 224 388
9 - SCALLY WAGS
, TED 115 68 694 6 142 260 218 412 140 102 242 380
CONCANNON, LACHLAN 103 77 412 4 134 239 224 419 a93 a93 186 340
TAYLOR, MATT 123 61 493 4 147 248 209 372 147 101 248 372

10 - JCL
COOPER, LORRAINE 86 91 516 6 96 180 190 368 74 84 158 334
BRUNTON, CHELSEA 106 75 638 6 124 247 206 411 124 123 247 411
DANIELS, JAMES 81 95 327 4 90 164 178 340 a71 a71 142 332

11 - FAB 3
NAPPA, BRIANA 99 80 396 4 109 213 194 383 a89 a89 178 338
TAYLOR, EMILY 99 80 594 6 106 205 187 367 99 99 198 358
, ALFIE 118 65 713 6 128 253 198 393 99 119 218 340

12 - LIGHTNING STRIKE
GALIPO, LISA 84 92 508 6 103 181 185 345 68 87 155 333
MACDONALD, KATELYN bk103 77 204 2 110 204 187 358 a93 a93 186 340
, ANGIE 59 112 239 4 69 130 185 362 69 61 130 362

13 - PINK PANTHERS
, RAMY 113 69 678 6 129 240 206 394 120 103 223 361
, ALEX bk81 95 230 3 82 82 177 177 77 a71 148 338
ROGERS, JAMES 102 78 617 6 132 239 216 407 107 132 239 407
14 - THE SWIFTIES
TESSSARI, JOSH 103 77 414 4 123 224 202 382 a93 a93 186 340
MAY, CHLOE 135 52 812 6 181 333 249 469 121 134 255 351
, COLLEEN 82 94 495 6 92 172 181 352 87 77 164 352
15 - THE WHO
TEEFY, LIAM 98 81 592 6 137 242 227 422 137 105 242 422
ELLIOTT, BEN 114 68 688 6 141 248 209 392 141 89 230 366
MOREY-WILKINSON, LIAM 99 80 399 4 107 210 199 394 a89 a89 178 338
16 - ADELAIDE STRIKERS
, ANTHONY 71 103 427 6 91 167 193 371 45 77 122 320
DAVID, DARCY bk98 81 0 0 0 0 a88 a88 176 338
PARTRIDGE, GAVIN 96 83 579 6 112 198 200 374 93 93 186 348
17 - D C STRIKERS
NAYDA, SHARON 85 92 340 4 103 171 191 347 a75 a75 150 334
WOLF, ANN-MARIE 113 69 454 4 124 245 196 389 a103 a103 206 344
LEWIS, RHIANNON 93 85 375 4 111 211 198 385 a83 a83 166 336
18 - SCOOBY DOO
PATERSON, DALE 101 79 608 6 120 237 206 409 117 120 237 409
DAVIS, ANDREW 88 89 529 6 104 198 198 386 94 104 198 386
TOMBS, RORY bk81 95 315 3 129 129 224 224 86 86 181
, JOHN 106 75 212 2 111 111 182 182 101 101 172

Temporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div Label

" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- Total Total
FORSTER, BELINDA bk108 73 0 0 0 0 0 0
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